
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
17 
5 
3 

14 
10 
2 
4 
7 
9 

16 
47 
23 
22 
8 

40 
43 
21 
6 

Name 
RIGA Airmobile 
SintAIR 
BME Műszakik AiR-115 Team 
HeptaCube 
Pneumo Auto TF 1 
Zephyrus 
Riga Fresh 
Air Fury Poland 
Lithuanian Spirit 
Air Force TUKE 
AirTech UMFST 
AirMEks 
Mechatronix 
akiMEAIR 
FlexAir 
Airrari Szeged 
Pepp-Air Szeged 
Falcon Brno 

Nat. 
LAT 
ROU 
HUN 
ROU 
LAT 
ROU 
LAT 
POL 
LTU 
SVK 
ROU 
HUN 
POL 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 

Institute 
Riga Technical University 
Sapientia Erdélyi Magyar Tudományegyetem 
Budapesti Műszaki és Gazdaságtudományi Egyetem 
Sapientia Erdélyi Magyar Tudományegyetem 
Latvia University of Agriculture 
Sapientia Erdélyi Magyar Tudományegyetem 
Riga Technical University 
Gdańsk University of Technology 
Klaipeda University 
Technical University of Košice 
Universitatea Petru Maior 
Miskolci Egyetem 
Bialystok University of Technology 
Miskolci Egyetem 
Óbudai Egyetem 
Szegedi Tudományegyetem Mérnöki Kar 
Szegedi Tudományegyetem Mérnöki Kar 
Brno University of Technology 

Clas
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
1:26.401 
1:27.577 
1:28.614 
1:29.591 
1:30.442 
1:31.951 
1:32.952 
1:33.914 
1:34.518 
1:38.131 
1:45.083 
1:48.970 
1:58.022 
2:02.837 

50.789 
53.811 
56.398 

1:01.028 

Diff 

1.176 
2.213 
3.190 
4.041 
5.550 
6.551 
7.513 
8.117 

11.730 
18.682 
22.569 
31.621 
36.436 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
42.017 
43.734 
42.638 
44.302 
44.480 
43.942 
44.591 
46.376 
45.566 
47.697 
51.681 
54.289 
58.253 
48.503 
50.789 
53.811 
56.398 

1:01.028 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.176 

Avg. Speed 
- 

Best Lap Tm 
42.017 

Best Speed 
- 

Best Lap by 
17 - RIGA Airmobile 
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Aventics Pneumobil 2019 

Saturday - Szombat 

Arcade Race - Normal Race2 

Race 

Eger - Érsekkert 0,000 km 

2019.05.12. 13:30 


